PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Illumagraphics, LLC	04/17/2002

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	iGraphics, LLC	
Street Address:	165 Spring Hill Drive	
City:	Grass Valley	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95945	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	09644607	
Application Number:	10186308	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (616)222-2327

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 616.752.2167

Email: agreiner@wnj.com

Correspondent Name: J. Ray Wood

Address Line 1: 111 Lyon Street, NW Address Line 2: 900 Fifth Third Center

Address Line 4: Grand Rapids, MICHIGAN 49503-2489

NAME OF SUBMITTER: J. Ray Wood

Total Attachments: 2

source=iGraphics001#page1.tif source=IGraphics002#page1.tif \$80.00 0964460<u>7</u>

PATENT REEL: 014673 FRAME: 0741

Michigan Department of Consumer and Industry Services

Filing Endorsement

This is to Certify that the CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORG.

for

IGRAPHICS, LLC

ID NUMBER: B6611C

received by facsimile transmission on May 1, 2002 is hereby endorsed Filed on May 1, 2002 by the Administrator.

The document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 1st day of May, 2002.

. Director

Bureau of Commercial Services

PATENT REEL: 014673 FRAME: 0742

	GAN DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & INDUS BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL SERVICE	. T.
tt: Received	(FOR BUREAU USE C	INLY)
	This document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.	
	man, Warner Norcross & Judd LLP	
900 Fifth Third Cen	ter, 111 Lyon Street, N.W.	
Y ⊜rand Rapids	State Zip Code Michigan 49503	3-24 EFFECTIVE DATE:
lecument will be re	turned to the name and address you enter above ument will be mailed to the registered office.	Elif Collite Ditte.
-	RTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THI For use by Limited Liak (Please read information and instread provisions of Act 23, Public Acts of 1993, the	bility Companies
illowing Certificate	of Amendment:	
The present name	of the limited liability company is:	
	ILLUMAGRAPHIC	JS, LLC
The identification r	number assigned by the Bureau is:	B6611C
The date of filing o	f its original Articles of Organization was:	August 23, 2001
Article 1	of the Articles of Organization is hereby amend	ded to read as follows:
	imited liability company (the "Company") is id	
The amendmen	t was approved by a mainth yet of the	are patitled to use
	it was approved by a majority vote of the membe	
☑ The amendmen	It was approved by a majority vote of the membe It was approved by unanimous vote of all of the n	members entitled to vote.

04.47PM REEL: 014673 FRAME: 0743

RECORDED: 06/01/2004